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VYSLEDKY Z0 2013/14 - SKOLNi KOLO

Kategorie A

Rehagek Filip
Bilek Jakub
Tupy Petr
Dorovsky Daniel

Gancarcikova Tereza
Schwarzingerova Nikola

Jirmusova Veronika
MarSalova Sara

Némeckova Karolina

Kategorie B

Skfivankova Adéla
Fiala Tomas
Pelanek Ondfej
Fojt David

Bittner Alexander
Novakova Katefina
Brabcova Iveta
Kabatova Markéta
Kapral Lukas
Holubova Adéla
Lokajova Sarka
BenesS Matéj
Petrla Vojtéch
Cechova Katefina

Kategorie C

Siroky Véaclav
Bukackova Adéla
Doubravsky Ondrej
Varada Jan
Mrakavova Kristyna
Kvasni¢kova Radka
Lokajova Veronika
Tomeckova Denisa

Kategorie D

Nevriva Vaclav

MAX.

1A8
1A8
1A8
1A8
1A8
1A8
1A8
1A8
1A8

MAX.

2A8
2A8
2A8
2A8
2A8
2A8
2A8
2A8
2A8
2A8
2A8
2A8
2A8
2A8

MAX.

3A8
256
3A8
3A8
256
4A8
4A8
4A8

MAX.

4A6

45
32
30
26
24
26,5
23
19
20
13

46
33
28
20
20
23
13,5
18,5
14,5
14
14
16
18
10
11

52
27
24
29
19
23
20,5
14,5

71
42

32
27
27
28
17
16
15
16
12

26
16
13
19
19
14
18
14,5
17
15
15
16
10
12
14

23
19
19
21
22
22
17
16

40
29

38
29
29
29
35
18
19
14
11,5
10

38
28
29
29
28
27
30
28
28
28
27
22
25
23
12,5

20
16
17

13

12
15

20
20

115 Uspésnost %
88
86
83
76
60,5
57
49
43,5
31

110 Uspésnost %
77
70
68
67
64

61,5
61
59,5
57
56
54
53
45
37,5

95,0 Uspésnost %
62,0
60,0
59,0
54,0
51,0
49,5
45,5
24,0

131,0 Uspésnost %
91,0

postupuje
nahradnik

postupuje
nahradnik

postupuje
nahradnik

postupuje



O NG RWN

Belza Jaroslav
Kysela Michal
Spetik Vojtéch
Navratilova Tereza
Ondfi¢kova Aneta
Fojt Lukas

Cihal David

6A6
6A8
6A8
4A6
7A8
5A8
5A8

47
33
34
22
18
31
21

31
36
19
30

SN

12
14
20
13
18

90,0
83,0
73,0
65,0
43,0
43,0
36,0

nahradnik



